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With decades of experience, we provide tailored material
handling solutions, including new and used equipment
sales, rentals, parts, service, and operator training.

Backed by 70 certified technicians, our expert service
team ensures responsive support and reliable
maintenance to keep your operations running smoothly.

We offer industry-leading products from trusted brands
like Toyota, HELI, Noblelift, JLG, Advance by Nilfisk, and
Columbia. Our solutions include forklifts, dock & door
equipment, racking systems, automation, batteries,
chargers, floor cleaning machines, and utility vehicles.

As the President and CEO of Toyota Material Handling Solutions since 2007, I’ve had
the privilege of leading our company with a focus on delivering exceptional service and
innovative solutions. Founded in 1973 as Freeborn Equipment Company, we later
became Toyota Material Handling Solutions. For over 50 years, we’ve proudly served
the Los Angeles area, remaining the #1 material handling provider since 2000.

Our success is built on the trust and loyalty you’ve shown us. Guided by the principle of
“kaizen,” we continuously strive to improve every aspect of our organization, ensuring
we provide the best products, services, and solutions to support your success.

Thank you for considering Toyota Material Handling Solutions. We are proud to be
your complete material handling solutions provider in Los Angeles County.

Your Complete Material Handling Solutions
Provider in Southern California

EXPERTISE

PREMIER PRODUCTS

EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE

Shankar Basu, President and CEO

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


As the trusted Toyota dealer in Los Angeles
County, Toyota Material Handling Solutions offers
customized, cost-effective solutions to enhance
efficiency, productivity, and business performance.

YOUR TRUSTED MATERIAL
HANDLING PARTNER IN 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY

For over 50 years, our dealership has been a partner 
in your success, providing:

✔ Expert support from certified technicians
✔ Industry-leading warranties for peace of mind
✔ Locally stocked parts and quick response times

Our tailored solutions are crafted to fit your business
needs, including:

✔ Customized operational solutions
✔ Expert consultations including power and energy solutions
✔ Flexible service options to meet your goals

WHY TOYOTA?
UNMATCHED SERVICE, PROVEN RESULTS

EXCELLENCE IN SERVICE

TAILORED SOLUTIONS

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/
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http://www.toyotamhs.com/


NARROW AISLE

ORDER
PICKER AND

REACH
TRUCK

The Toyota Order Picker solves
even the most challenging 
high-reaching warehouse needs.

S O L U T I O N

Toyota’s Electric Reach Truck
delivers on efficiency and

performance like never before.



Service

Reliable Service
Minimal Downtime
At Toyota Material Handling Solutions, we
know a well-maintained forklift is key to
keeping your business running smoothly. Our
expert technicians provide fast, reliable
repairs and proactive maintenance to ensure
your fleet stays operational.

F O R K L I F T  R E P A I R S  &  S E R V I C E

On-site Repairs 24/7 Emergency Service
Quick, accurate diagnostics and repairs using
genuine Toyota parts.

Minimize disruptions with round-the-clock
mobile repair support.

O U R  S E R V I C E S

Planned Maintenance Multi-Point Inspections
Prevent costly breakdowns with routine
check-ups tailored to your fleet.

Comprehensive evaluations to keep your
forklifts safe and efficient.

Factory Trained
Technicians

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Parts

Genuine parts reduce downtime, extend lifespan, and protect
your investment.

Maximize Performance & Value

Only authorized Toyota Forklift Dealers provide genuine
parts to maintain peak efficiency.

Trust Only Authorized Dealers

Toyota Genuine Parts and STARLIFT components ensure
top safety, durability, and reliability.

Replace Quality with Quality

Why Choose Us

Toyota Forklifts are built with high-quality, 
precision-engineered Toyota Genuine Parts for superior
performance and longevity. Designed specifically for
Toyota equipment, they ensure optimal efficiency and
reliability. Keep your Toyota a real Toyota.

Toyota Genuine Parts

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

Order Genuine Toyota Parts Online 24/7—Anytime, Anywhere!

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Dashboard

Number of Units
Average Age of
Equipment
New Equipment
Orders
Financed Equipment 
Equipment Orders

My Equipment Order Management Service Management

Entire Fleet List 
Add and track personal
equipment
Access Operator Manuals 
MyInsights Telematics

Latest key hours
Weekly impact
detection
Daily utilization
Error codes
Last known location

Equipment Order
Status
Where’s My Order
TSDR Details
Estimated Time of
Arrival
Equipment Options

Status of invoices and
payments 
Breakdown of Repair
Codes and Types
Open and Past Work
Orders
Service History
Purchase Order
Total Equipment Cost

Gain Access to 
Full Fleet Visibility
Anytime, Anywhere

Easily track your entire material
handling fleet and manage
multiple locations from a single,
centralized platform for improved
efficiency and control.

Shop for equipment and parts directly on the portal by
selecting a specific unit from your fleet or equipment list for a
seamless and efficient experience.

www.toyotaforklift.com/mytoyota 

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

https://www.toyotaforklift.com/mytoyota
http://www.toyotamhs.com/


MODEL SERIES:

Stand Up Rider

3-Wheel Electric

Order Picker

Core IC Cushion/ Pneumatic

Reach Truck

Mid/ Large IC Pneumatic

Optimize fleet performance and meet customer demands with real-time data and

insights. Access actionable analytics and expert consultation—all in one place.

Advantages

Standard on all new Toyota Forklifts

Track vehicle usage and damage

Receive actionable insights to manage fleet

Standard Features

Key Hour Meter- know which equipment

is under and over-utilized 

Error Codes: get real time alert and plan

maintenance quickly 

Location: know where assets are located

Impacts: increase operator responsibility

*Standard on all trucks manufactured after
January 2024.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Used Equipment

Toyota Forklifts: Built for
Safety & Performance
Toyota Forklifts are known for reliability, durability,
and performance. A pre-owned Toyota forklift
offers industry- leading quality at a lower cost,
built for every application with operator safety in
mind.  When you purchase a used Toyota forklift
you're investing in a machine designed to last.

Forklift Reconditioning
and Inspection

Extensive Equipment
Inventory

Our Services

Financing and
Leasing Options

Certified Pre-Owned Forklifts You Can Trust
At Toyota Material Handling Solutions, we offer a wide range of high-quality used forklifts,
carefully maintained by Toyota factory-trained technicians to perform like new. 

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Rental Equipment

EQUIPMENT RENTALS IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

Need equipment for a day, a week, or a season? Toyota Material Handling
Solutions offers a wide range of high-quality, low-hour rental equipment for
every need. We serve the greater Los Angeles area from our location in 
Santa Fe Springs.

IC Cushion & Pneumatic Forklifts
Electric Sit-Down Riders & Reach Trucks
Pallet Jacks, Walkie Riders, & Reach Stackers
Multi-Directional Forklifts & Scissor Lifts
Cleaning Equipment

Short- or Long-Term Rentals
Competitive Rates
Top Brands: Toyota, Heli, CombiLift, Columbia, Noblelift and more

O U R  F L E E T  I N C L U D E S

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

Maintenance coverage for rental equipment to ensure optimal uptime.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


LOADED CONTAINER HANDLER

EMPTY CONTAINER HANDLER

REACH STACKER

HIGH CAPACITY IC PNEUMATIC

HEAVY DUTY
EQUIPMENT

Durable
Exceptional Stability

 Enhanced Productivity
Versatile Opperations

*up to 99,000 lbs

*up to 90,000 lbs

*up to 19,800 lbs

*up to 125,000 lbs

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER FOR

LOADING DOCK & DOOR SOLUTIONS
We offer comprehensive services, from preventative maintenance

and installations to emergency repairs and new equipment solutions,
ensuring we are your trusted partner every step of the way.

OUR SERVICES INCLUDE

Assessment. Design. Installation. Service. Repair. Maintenance.

🛠️ Experienced Team 🔒 Reliability 🔧 Comprehensive Solutions 💰 Cost Efficiency

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

PREVENTATIVE
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMS

Proactive
Maintenance

Customized
Schedules

SERVICE & REPAIR

Routine Maintenance
Emergency Repair

On-Site & 
Remote Support

Expert Diagnostics

EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS

Recommendations &
Installation

Expert Consultation

Book a Free Consultation – Call us at 800-794-5438

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

Automated Vehicles:
AMR & AGVs

Conveyors: Gravity,
Powered, Sortation

Robotics: Industrial,
Cobots and ASRS

Custom Automation
Design & Integration

Our ServicesOur Services

SYSTEMS &
AUTOMATION

Optimize Your Flow of Goods

Toyota Material Handling Solutions offers
Systems and Automation services that streamline
operations with advanced technology, improving
workflows and efficiency.

Our custom solutions are designed to meet your
specific needs, making your business more
productive and cost-effective. 

E N H A N C E D
Q U A L I T Y

I M P R O V E D
S A F E T Y

I N C R E A S E D
E F F I C I E N C Y

C O S T
S A V I N G S

S C A L A B I L I T YD A T A  &
A N A L Y T I C S

Book a Free Consultation – Call us at 800-794-5438

BENEFITS

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


RACKING & SHELVING
SOLUTIONS

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

Whether you’re building a new warehouse from the ground up or optimizing an
existing one, Toyota Material Handling Solutions has you covered. We offer 
end-to-end solutions—from planning and design to installation—ensuring your
warehouse operates efficiently and seamlessly.

Expert Rack Installation
with Minimal Disruption
and Maximum Efficiency.

INSTALLATION
Efficient Warehouse
Relocation with Minimal
Downtime & Hassle.

RELOCATION

Reliable Rack Delivery and
Relocation Services Across
Southern California.

DELIVERY
Expert Warehouse Design
and Permitting for
Compliance and Efficiency.

ENGINEERING

Custom Warehouse
Solutions for Maximum
Efficiency and Capacity.

DESIGN

Expert Warehouse
Equipment Solutions for
Relocation and Downsizing.

LIQUIDATION

Food and Beverage

Pharmaceutical

Manufacturing

Third Party Logistics

Distribution, Fulfillment & Ecommerce

And more!
Schedule a Consultation

800-794-5438

Industries We Serve Include:

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Toyota Operator
Safety Training

OUR OPERATOR SAFETY
TRAINING INCLUDES:

Classroom and hands-on
training for forklift
operators
Certificate of completion
Wallet-sized operator
certification card, training
booklet, and
comprehensive testing
Training available at your
location or at our 
Santa Fe Springs, CA
headquarters

SIGN-UP AT: WWW.TOYOTAMHS.COM/TRAINING/

Employers are held
responsible for
ensuring operators
are competent to
drive a forklift.

Forklift safety
training is an OSHA
requirement for all
forklift operators.

We provide training at
our location on the 1st
and 3rd Friday of every
month at 8 am. 

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

https://www.toyotamhs.com/training/
http://www.toyotamhs.com/
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Field of View: 130°
Detection Time: 0.14 seconds
Maximum Distance: 32 ft
Operating Condition: -40°F to 140°F
Buzzer Volume: 85db
Indicator Type: Audio & Visual
Ingress Rating: IP67
Distinguish Pedestrians vs Objects
Number of Zones: 3
Dynamic Zoning 
Adjustable Speed Control
Backward Movement Prevention

Field of View: 130°
Detection Time: 0.14 seconds
Maximum Distance: 32 ft
Operating Condition: -40°F to 140°F
Buzzer Volume: 85db
Indicator Type: Audio & Visual
Ingress Rating: IP67
Distinguish Pedestrians vs Objects
Number of Zones: 3

Longest sensing distance with wide field of view
Configurable detection zones 

3 New industry- first features
Configurable Alerts

Affordably priced with most features 
Some limitations to environment and pedestrian
orientation

ADDITIONAL NOTES
SEnS, developed by Toyota with TPS standards, alerts
operators with alarms and lights.

Longest sensing distance with wide field of view
Dynamically changes detection zones based on
travel speed, steering angle, and detection target 

3 New industry- first features
Dynamic zoning, Adjustable Speed control and
backward movement prevention 

Affordably priced with most features 
Some limitations to environment and pedestrian
orientation 

ADDITIONAL NOTES
SEnS+, developed by Toyota, introduces three industry-
first features. It dynamically adjusts detection zones and
slows your forklift—without requiring pedestrian tags,
beacons, or infrastructure modifications. SEnS+ is
available as an additional cost option.

SMART ENVIRONMENT SENSOR

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


12012 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.aenergysolutions.com 866-794-5438

An Affiliate of Toyota Material Handling Solutions

MOTIVE POWER
SOLUTIONS

Optimize your systems with
our expert consultation:

Power Studies – Analyze energy usage to
maximize efficiency and reduce downtime.

Charging Optimization & Load
Management – Improve your charging
process and load distribution.

IC to Electric Conversions – Transition to
electric systems for enhanced performance
and lower cost of ownership.

Battery Management & Data Analysis –
Monitor and improve battery performance
with real-time data.

Battery Training – Train your team on best
practices for battery care and maintenance.

C O N S U L T A T I O N S E R V I C E

Onsite- Serivce
Keep your operations running with quick,
expert solutions on-site.

Shop Work
Restore your equipment to peak performance
with our professional shop services.

Battery & Charger Evaluations 
Connector Replacements
Cable Repair
Neutralizing and Cleaning
Charger Repair

6-Hour Capacity Test
Acid Adjustments
Cell Replacements
Battery Reconditioning
Charger Repair



New Chargers
Opportunity, Conventional and fast
options available.

New Batteries
Lead Acid, TPPL, and Lithium
options available.

Battery Handling Equipment
Extractors, Stands & Racking Systems,
Transfer Carts & Carriages.

Parts & Accessories
Watering Systems, Tanks, Connectors,
Cables, and Charger Parts.

Reconditioned/ Used
Affordable reconditioned batteries,
chargers, and handling equipment.

Rentals
Short-Term, Long-Term, and Rent-to-Own
programs customized for your operation.

12012 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.aenergysolutions.com

Products & Services:

Learn more about how we can support your business.
Schedule a consultation today.

+866-794-5438

Application Matters: Indoor vs. outdoor and light vs. heavy use — the right battery type depends on
how and where your equipment operates.
Rely on Data: Utilize modern energy study tools to ensure the right battery and charger for your
operation. Increase facility efficiency and lower total costs of ownership with a data driven approach.
Avoid Downtime: Keep productivity high by renting equipment during service or peak times.
Maintain Your Batteries: Proper maintenance and watering of lead acid batteries can extend lifespan
and performance.
Plan Ahead: Flexible options like rent-to-own and long-term rentals can scale with your business.

Helpful Tips: What to Consider Before Investing in Power Solutions

Maximize Efficiency, Minimize Costs: Reliable Power Solutions for Every Need



Core Electric

3,000 - 6,500 lbs.

3-Wheel Electric

3,000 - 4,000 lbs.

Large Electric 

8,000 - 12,000 lbs.

Stand-Up Rider
Forklift 

3,000 - 5,000 lbs.

TOYOTA ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS
PRODUCTIVITY THROUGH INNOVATION AND ELECTRICITY

Ranked #1 Manufacturer in 2024: Toyota’s electric forklifts keep your business
running smoothly, offering unmatched productivity and ease of maintenance.

Core Electric
Turret Forklift

2,500 lbs.

48V Electric
Pneumatic 

3,000 - 5,000 lbs.

Integrated Mid
Electric Pneumatic

8,000 - 11,000 lbs.

Integrated Large
Electric Pneumatic

13,500 - 17,500 lbs.

Walkie Stacker 

Industrial Walkie
Stacker 

Counter-Balanced
Stacker 

Walkie Reach
Truck 

2,000 - 2,500 lbs.

2,200 - 4,000 lbs.2,000 - 4,000 lbs. 3,000 lbs.

Center Rider Stacker

2,500 lbs.

Tora-Max Walkie
Stacker

Tora-Max
Straddle Stacker

2,600 lbs. 3,500 - 4,000 lbs.

80V Electric
Pneumatic 

4,000 - 17,500 lbs.

Other Equipment

Hand Pallet Jack

5,500 lbs.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Electric Walkie
Pallet Jack 

Large Electric Walkie
Pallet Jack 

End-Controlled
Rider Pallet Jack

Enclosed End
Rider Pallet Jack 

Center-Control Rider
Pallet Jack

4,500 lbs. 6,000 - 8,000 lbs. 6,000 - 8,000 lbs. 6,000 - 8,000 lbs. 6,000 - 8,000 lbs.

Low Level
Order Picker 

6,000 - 8,000 lbs.

Side-Entry End
Rider

6,000 - 8,000 lbs.

Tora-Max Electric
Walkie Pallet Jack

4,000 lbs.

Tora-Max Compact
Electric Walkie Pallet Jack

4,500 lbs.

Reach Truck

2,500 - 4,500 lbs.

Multidirectional
Reach Truck

4,500 lbs.

High-Capacity
Reach Truck

3,200 - 4,500 lbs.

Moving Mast
Reach Truck

5,500 lbs.

Indoor/Outdoor Moving
Mast Reach Truck

3,500 lbs.

Tora-Max Walkie
Tugger

2,200 lbs.

Core Tow Tractor Mid Tow Tractor Industrial Tow
Tractor

Large Tow
Tractor

10,000 lbs. 8,800 - 13,200 lbs. 15,000 lbs. 44,100-59,500 lbs.

Order Picker

3,000 lbs.

Furniture
Order Picker

1,600 lbs.

High-Capacity
Order Picker

3,000 lbs.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


TOYOTA INTERNAL 
COMBUSTION ENGINE FORKLIFTS
BIG POWER FOR BIG JOBS

Toyota’s line of Internal Combustion (IC) Cushion Tire Forklifts makes
completing the largest indoor jobs easy.

Core IC Cushion
Forklift

3,000 - 6,500 lbs.

Large  IC
Cushion Forklift

8,000 - 15,500 lbs.

Box Car Special
Forklift

8,000 - 12,000 lbs.

Paper Roll
Special Forklift

12,000 lbs.

Core IC 
Pneumatic Forklift

3,000 - 6,500 lbs.

Mid IC Pneumatic
Forklift

8,000 - 11,000 lbs.

Large IC
Pneumatic Forklift
13,500 - 17,500 lbs.

Automatic Fork Leveling SAS Advantage Active Mast Control

SAS Auto Fork Leveling adjusts the
mast to keep forks level, making pallet
retrieval easier at height.

Limits forward tilt to prevent spills and
adjusts rear tilt speed based on load weight
and mast height to reduce tipping risk.

Limits forward tilt to prevent spills and
adjusts rear tilt speed based on load
weight and mast height to reduce tipping.

Toyota exceeds expectations by prioritizing operator safety with SAS,
minimizing tip-over risks, reducing load spills, and offering safety training to
meet North American regulations.

WITHOUT SAS WITH SAS WITHOUT SAS WITH SAS

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


High-Capacity IC
Cushion Forklift

18,000 - 22,000 lbs.

High-Capacity Large
Cushion Forklift

25,000 - 80,000 lbs.

High Capacity
Electric Cushion 
15,000 - 40,000 lbs.

High-Capacity
Adjustable Wheelbase 

15,000 - 80,000 lbs.

High-Capacity Core
IC Pneumatic

22,000 - 30,000 lbs.

High Capacity IC
Pneumatic 

30,000 - 125,000 lbs.

Loaded Container
Handler

90,000 lbs.

Reach Stacker
Container Handler

99,000 lbs.

High- Capacity
Marina Forklift

15,000 - 55,000 lbs.

HEAVY DUTY FORKLIFTS
FOR THE TOUGHEST MATERIAL HANDLING CHALLENGES

Created for your unique application in steel, metal processing, rigging,
lumber, and other challenging applications, check out the heavy -duty
solutions that will help get the job done.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


HELI’S RELIABLE SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR MATERIAL HANDLING NEEDS

HELI is a trusted leader in material handling, ranked #7 worldwide and #1 in China, known for
its reliable forklifts designed to meet the diverse needs of various industries.

G Series 3-3.5T

6,000 - 7,000 lbs.

G Series 5.5-10T
Pneumatic

11,000 - 22,000 lbs.

G Series AC
Electric Cushion
4,000 - 6,500 lbs.

G Series AC Electric
Penumatic

3,500 - 5,000 lbs.

G Series AC Electric
Reach Truck

3,000 lbs.

G Series AC Electric
Reach Truck 1.6-1.8T

3,500 - 4,000 lbs.

G Series IC
Counterbalanced
26,455 - 35,274 lbs.

G Series Lithium Battery
1.5-2T

3,000 - 4,000 lbs.

G Series Lithium-Ion
2-3.5T

4,000 - 7,000 lbs.

H3 Series 1-1.8T LPG
Pneumatic

2,000 - 3,500 lbs.

H3 Series 2-3.5T
LPG Pneumatic
4,000 - 6,500 lbs.

H3C Series 1.5-2T

3,000-4,000 lbs.

H3C Series 2-3.2T

4,000 - 6,500 lbs.

H3C Series 4-5T

8,000- 10,000 lbs.

Light Type Order
Picking Truck

330 lbs.

Lithium Battery Pallet
Truck

3,300 - 4,400 lbs.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


 NOBLELIFT’S LITHIUM-POWERED MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT

Noblelift offers material handling equipment with lithium batteries, providing fast charging, no
battery changes, and greater efficiency.

3-Wheel Electric
Pneumatic

3,200 - 4,000 lbs.

3-Wheel Electric
Cushion

1,500 - 2,500 lbs.

Lithium 4-Wheel
Electric Forklift

4,000 lbs.

Lithium 4-Wheel 
Electric Forklift

5,000 - 7,000 lbs.

Lithium 4-Wheel
Electric Forklift

9,000 - 11,000 lbs.

Lithium Heavy Duty 
4-Wheel Electric Forklift

13,000 - 17,500 lbs.

Lithium  3-Wheel
Electric Forklift
3,200-4,000 lbs.

Lithium 4-Wheel
Electric Forklift

5,000-6,500 lbs.

4-Wheel Electric
Forklift

5,000 lbs.

4-Wheel Electric
Forklift

6,000 - 7,000 lbs.

4-Wheel Electric
Forklift

8,000 - 10,000 lbs.

4-Wheel LPG
Forklift

5,000 - 7,000 lbs.

4-Wheel LPG
Forklift

5,000 - 6,500 lbs.

4-Wheel Diesel
Forklift

5,000 - 7,000 lbs.

2WD/4WD Diesel
Forklifts

5,000 - 7,000 lbs.

Lithium - 2WD 
Forklift

3,500 - 5,000 lbs.

4WD 4-Wheel
Diesel Telehandler

3,300 lbs.

Heavy-Duty - High
Capacity Forklift

3,000 lbs.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


 NOBLELIFT’S LITHIUM-POWERED MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT

Noblelift offers material handling equipment with lithium batteries, providing fast charging, no
battery changes, and greater efficiency.

Lithium Stand-Up
Counterbalance

3,300 lbs.

Lithium Stand-Up
Pantograph Reach Truck

3,300lb - 4,400 lbs.

Pro Range Electric
Reach Stacker

3,500 - 4,500 lbs.

Electric Stacker

2,200 lbs.

Electric Stacker

2,200 lbs.

Lithium Electric Walkie
Straddle Stacker

2,600 lbs.

Lithium Electric Walkie
Straddle Stacker
2,800 - 3,300 lbs.

Electric Walkie
Straddle Stacker
3,300 - 4,500 lbs.

Electric Counterbalanced
Reach Stacker

3,300lb - 4,500 lbs.

Lithium Electric
Counterbalanced Stacker

4,000 - 5,500 lbs.

Electric Counterweight
Stacker
5,500 lbs.

507-705 lbs.

Scissor Lift

Manual Pallet Jack
(Extra Long Available)

2,200 - 6,600 lbs.

Manual Scale 
Pallet Jack

4,400 lbs.

Manual Scissor
Pallet Jack

3,300 lbs.

Electric Scissor 
Pallet Jack

3,300 lbs.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Electric Industrial
Ride-On Scrubber

32 Gallon Capacity

Electric Ride-On
Scrubber

52.8 Gallon Capacity

Lithium Walkie Tugger
Tow Tractor

2,200 lbs.

Electric Ride-On
Tugger Tow Tractor

6,600 - 11,000 lbs.

Lithium Sit-Down 
Tow Tractor

6,600 - 13,000 lbs.

AI Powered AGV
Scrubber-Dryer Robot

10 Gallon Capacity

AI Powered AGV
Scrubber-Dryer Robot

14.5 Gallon Capacity 

AI Powered AGV
Sweeper Robot

4.8 Gallon Dust Filter

Electric Walk-Behind
Scrubber

13.2 Gallon Capacity

Electric Ride-On
Scrubber

18.5 Gallon Capacity

Lithium Electric
Powered Pallet Jack

3,300lb - 4,500 lbs.

Walkie Electric
Pallet Truck

4,000 - 5,500 lbs.

Ride-On Electric
Pallet Truck

5,500 lbs.

Low-Level Electric
Order Picker

5,500 lbs.

Rider Electric
Pallet Truck

6,000 - 8,000 lbs.

Lithium Electric
Pallet Truck

2,800 - 3,300 lbs.

Lithium Electric
Pallet Truck

3,300 - 4,500 lbs.

OP8.5 LITHIUM Work
Assists Package Picker

1,500 - 2,500 lbs.

Manual Stacker

2,200 lbs.

Semi-Electric 
Stacker
2,200 lbs.

Lithium Man-Up
Order Picker

2,600 lbs.

Lithium 
Order Picker

850 lbs.

Electric Table Lifter
(Double Available)

660 - 5,500 lbs.

Manual Table Lifter
(Double Available)

330 - 2,200 lbs.

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


TELESCOPIC
BOOM LIFTS
JLG® engine-powered
telescopic boom lifts offer
excellent reach for crowded job
sites with a straight mast
design for overhead and distant
work.

ARTICULATING
BOOM LIFTS
JLG® engine-powered
articulating boom lifts
provide extra reach to work
over and around obstacles
on the job site. With
exceptional outreach, high
capacity, versatile
performance, and easy
maintenance, these lifts
ensure efficient access to
hard-to-reach places,
keeping you productive all
day.

52' 4" Max Reach
800 Series

19' 11" Max Reach

340AJ

33' 39" Max Reach

400 Crawler Series

63' 2" Max Reach
1250AJP

12' Max Reach

450 Series

39'Max Reach

400 Series

8' 2" Max Reach
1500AJP

40' 7" Max Reach

600 Series

57' 1" Max Reach

600 Crawler Series

57' 1" Max Reach

600 Series
57' 1" Max Reach

600 Self-Leveling Series
75' Max Reach

800 Series

JLG® engine-powered boom lifts offer the reach, capacity, and
performance to work over obstacles and access hard-to-reach
places, all with easy maintenance.

80' Max Reach

Ultra Series

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


600lb Capacity

Columbia Stockchaser

UTILITY VEHICLES
Utility vehicles offer compact,
durable, and maneuverable
hauling and transport solutions
for indoor and outdoor tasks.

1,500lb Capacity

Utilitruck
4,000 lb Capacity

18,000lb Tow Capacity

Columbia Payloader

1,500lb Capacity

Journeyman
4,000 lb Capacity

18,000lb Tow Capacity

Expediter
600lb Capacity

Chariot
1,500lb Capacity

Payloader Pro

INDUSTRIAL LIFTS, UTILITY VEHICLES &
FLOOR CLEANING EQUIPMENT

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

INDUSTRIAL SWEEPERS
Industrial scrubbers and sweepers
offer powerful, efficient cleaning for
large indoor and outdoor spaces,
ensuring reliable debris removal.

48" scrub, 61" sweep

Advance CS7010
Sweeper-Scrubber

20" scrub

Advance SC1500
Stand-On Scrubber

28", 32" or 34" scrub

Advance SC901 Industrial
Walk Behind Scrubber

AERIAL PLATFORMS
Aerial platforms provide safe,
mobile lifting for high-reach tasks
in tight spaces, ensuring efficient
indoor and outdoor work.

43ft Lift Height

JLG 1043
 Telehandler

12ft Lift Height

JLG 1230ES Vertical
Mast Lift

26ft Lift Height

JLG  ES2646 
Scissor Lift

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


NARROW AISLE SOLUTION

OPERATES IN 6'6" AISLES  |  3,300 - 4,400 LBS. CAPACITY 

ART ICULATED
FORKL IFT  TRUCK

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


Apply Now

Join Our Team
We’re a full-service Material Handling

Solutions company providing equipment,
rentals, service, training, and warehouse

solutions. Be part of a team that keeps
industries moving!

Benefits:

Competitive Pay

401 (k) Matching

Paid time off

www.toyotamhs.com/careers

For more information, visit www.toyotamhs.com or call 800-794-5438.

http://www.toyotamhs.com/


800-794-5438

Join the community - Follow, Engage, & Share!

www.ToyotaMHS.com  |  12012 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs CA 90670

CALL US TODAY:

Your Partner in Success—Let’s Connect!

@ToyotaMaterial
HandlingSolutions

@ToyotaMHS @ToyotaMHS @toyotamhs
OFFICIAL


